brenclosures.com.au
B&R Enclosures
MONARCH IP - Aluminium
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Accessories Page No. Accessories Page No. Accessories Page No.
Rainhoods 4 Escutcheon Rails 8 Standard Rails – C Section 12
Gland Plates 4 Fixed Escutcheons 9 Universal Rails 12
Plinths 5 Mounting Brackets 9 19" Mounting Rails 12

Monarch IP – Aluminium
Industrial Enclosures and Switchboard Building Systems
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions (mm)
Slope Angle
(Degrees)
To suit enclosures (mm)
Part Number Material Height Width Depth Width Depth
IPRH132
Zinc coated steel
30 400 284 2.0 400 270
IPRH211 30 600 189 3.0 600 175
IPRH212 30 600 284 2.0 600 270
IPRH214 30 600 414 1.5 600 400
IPRH215 30 600 514 1.0 600 500
IPRH216 30 600 614 1.0 600 600
IPRH254 30 700 414 1.5 700 400
IPRH292 30 800 284 2.0 800 270
IPRH294 30 800 414 1.5 800 400
IPRH295 30 800 514 1.0 800 500
IPRH296 30 800 614 1.0 800 600
IPRH051/S
316 stainless steel
30 200 189 3.0 200 175
IPRH091/S 30 300 189 3.0 300 175
IPRH132/S 30 400 284 2.0 400 270
IPRH211/S 30 600 189 3.0 600 175
IPRH212/S 30 600 284 2.0 600 270
IPRH214/S 30 600 414 1.5 600 400
IPRH215/S 30 600 514 1.0 600 500
IPRH216/S 30 600 614 1.0 600 600
IPRH254/S 30 700 414 1.5 700 400
IPRH292/S 30 800 284 2.0 800 270
IPRH294/S 30 800 414 1.5 800 400
IPRH295/S 30 800 514 1.0 800 500
IPRH296/S 30 800 614 1.0 800 600
Dimensions (mm) To suit enclosure (mm)
Part Number Material Width Depth Thickness Width Depth
IPGP31
Zinc coated steel
290 160 1.6 400 270
IPGP41 480 160 1.6 600 or 800 270
IPGP52 530 210 1.6 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
IPGS31
316 stainless steel
290 160 1.5 400 270
IPGS41 480 160 1.5 600 or 800 270
IPGS52 530 210 1.5 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
IPGB31
Brass
290 160 6 400 270
IPGB41 480 160 6 600 or 800 270
IPGB52 530 210 6 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
IPGA31
Aluminium
290 160 2.5 400 270
IPGA41 480 160 2.5 600 or 800 270
IPGA52 530 210 2.5 600, 700 or 800 400, 500 or 600
Zinc coated steel
Rainhoods
Rainhoods are designed to shed water from the top of the enclosure to prevent it from pooling on top of the
enclosure. The rainhoods have an overhang of 14mm.
Gland Plates
Designed for efficient and flexible fitting and installation of cable glands.
Monarch IP
Accessories to suit all Monarch IP enclosures
IPGB
4 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
IPVK
Dimensions (mm) To suit enclosures (mm)